|   | 5529  |   |
|---|---|---|
|   |   | Vol. <u>m89</u> Page <b>17926</b>   |
| 1   | IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF   | 응답 회사 관계 관계로 하는 것 같아요. 이번 것 같아요. 아들은  |
|   | [1] A set of the se |   |
| 2   |   | OF JACKSON  |
| 3   |   |   |
| 4   | PATRICIA E. HENDERSON,  |   |
| 5   | Petitioner,   | Case No. 85-3315-NJ-2   |
| 6   | VS.   | PARTIAL SATISFACTION  |
| 7   | BLAIR M. HENDERSON,   | OF JUDGMENT<br>(CHILD SUPPORT)  |
| 8   | Respondent.   | (CHILD SUPPORT)   |
|   | )   |   |
| 9<br>   |   |   |
| $\frac{m}{r}$ 10  | In consideration of the p   | payments made, satisfaction is  |
| <u>ک</u> ۱۱   | hereby acknowledged of all payments   | due and owing for the support   |
| ~ 12  | of the minor children of the parties  | from the 1st day of September.  |
| dij, 13   | 1987, through and including the 1st   | day of September, 1989, as set  |
| 50 14   | forth in that Decree rendered in the above-entitled court on the  |   |
| 15  | 18th day of August, 1987, in favor of the undersigned; said judgment  |   |
| 16  | was docketed, filed and received on the 18th day of August, 1987.   |   |
| 17  | li mta a  |   |
| 18  | forthwith.  | chis satisfaction of record   |
| 19  | DATED this (5) day of sa  |   |
| 20  | DATED this <u>15</u> day of Se  | prember, 1989.  |
|   | -SI   |   |
| 21<br>22  | - <u>Jalo</u><br>PATRIC   | IA E. HENDERSON - Creditor  |
|   | STATE OF OREGON   |   |
|   | County of Klamath )   |   |
| 240   | TARY THE SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to be   | fore me on this <u>15</u> day of  |
| 25  | September, 1989.  | day of  |
| -20   |   |   |
| AFTER RECORD  |   | aran Done   |
| ING, RETURN TO:<br>HENDERSON 28   | NOTARY  | PUBLIC FOR OREGON   |
| MOLATORE & KLEIN  | My Commission Expires: <u>11-20-91</u>  |   |
| 426 MAIN STREET<br>KLAMATH FALLS, OR<br>97801-6094  | PARTIAL SARTSPACETON OF THE   |   |
| PHONE (503) 564-7731<br>PARTIAL SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT - Page 1                         |   |   |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.   |   |   |
| Filed for record at request of <u>Henderson, Molatore &amp; Klein</u> the <u>21st</u> day |   |   |
|   | of Deeda  | ., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,<br>1., <u>17926</u> , <u>17926</u> , <u>17926</u> , <u>M89</u> , <u>17926</u> , <u>M89</u> , <u>17926</u> , <u>M89</u> , <u></u> |
| FEE \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn .County Clerk   |   |   |